2
22mm (7/8”) ASSEMBLED OIL TIGHT PUSHBUTTONS
Assembled Unit  =  Button + Operator + Contact Block
PUSHBUTTON
CATALOG NO. CATALOG NO.
STYLE CONTACTS MOMENTARY LIST PRICE ALTERNATE LIST PRICE
Flush 1 N/O KP-2BRRF (1) 10S  $ 9.50 KP-2BRRFH (1) 10S  $17.00
1 N/C KP-2BRRF (1) 01S  $ 9.50 KP-2BRRFH (1) 01S  $17.00

2 N/O KP-2BSSE (1) 20S  $13.50 KP-2BSSEH (1) 20S  $22.00
2 N/C KP-2BSSE (1) 02S  $13.50 KP-2BSSEH (1) 02S  $22.00
ORDERING INFORMATION
(1) Button Color Code: BK = Black, R = Red, G = Green, Y = Yellow,
B = Blue, O = Orange, W = White.
Dimension
diagrams on
pages 14–15.
B
|
|
Guard Color
& Material
B: Black
(Standard)
A: Aluminum
(Round)
K
|
|
Company
K: KACON
P
|
|
Item
P: Pushbutton
2
|
|
Mounting Hole
Size
2: 22mm
3: 30mm
R
|
|
Guard Type
R: Round
S: Square
RF: Full Round
DR: Direction
Indicator
RF
|
|
Button Type
RF: Round (Flat)
SF: Square (Flat)
RE: Extended (Round)
SE: Extended (Square)
DR: Direction
Indicator
(1)
|
|
Button Color
BK: Black
R: Red
G: Green
Y: Yellow
B: Blue
O: Orange
W: White
10
|
|
Contact Block
10: 1A
01: 1B
11: 1A1B
20: 2A
•